Appendix B (Fee Schedule)

Permit Type: Fee:

Development Permits:

- Dwellings or other Structures (excepting $250.00

Accessory Building)

- Accessory Building $50.00

- Demolition / Moving / Change of Use $50.00

- Decks, pools & Fences $50.00

-Special Permit Use $250.00

-Permit Extension Permit is valid for a 12 month period (no

extensions will be offered)

Subdivision:

- Lot Subdivision $200.00/Lot

- Lot Consolidation

- Lot Revision

- Change of Use

Official Plan/Development Bylaw
'Amendments or Rezoning

$500.00 plus notification fees for newspaper ads
and/or postage (if applicable)

Variance

$100.00 (for variances up to 5%)
$200.00 (for variances greater than 5%)

Development Agreement

$200.00 plus applicable Provincial Registration
fees

Subdivision Agreement

$200.00 plus applicable Provincial Registration
fees

Others $50.00
*Notes:
1. All fees are subject to associated costs which may include public meeting costs

such as all advertising, printing and consulting/legal fees. Council shall have the
final decision in determining the total fee of the applicable costs.
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All initial fees shall be due with the application.

All fees are non-refundable.

All fees are doubled for an application after the fact.

The Mayor and Councillors are exempt form the above fees.
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